

PILL: SEC: NBA: 18-19/69



January 16, 2019

To BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 526381 To National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051. PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

<u>Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder(s).

Folio	Name of the First	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No.	of
No.	Shareholder	No.	From	То	Shares	
J001467	Jitesh K Palrecha	11509	4141801	4141900	100	

The holders of these shares have requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours' faithfully, For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

Stean

(NITIN B. AKOLKAR) COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Ltd.

Nitin Akolkar

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject: Attachments: Vijay [vijay@bigshareonline.com] 16 January 2019 11:29 AM n_akolkar@patel-india.com jibu@bigshareonline.com; rajeshm@bigshareonline.com Duplicate share intimations received on 15 JAN 2019 283682.pdf

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

CLIENT NAME	CERT NO	DIST. NO FROM	DIST.NO. TO	FOLIO N
PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD	11509	4141801	4141900	J00146

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.



Vijay S Surana Assistant General Manager Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd 1st Floor | Bharat Tin Works Building | Opp. Vasant Oasis | Makwana Road| Marol | Andheri East | Mumbai 400059 | Maharashtra | India. Board No : 022 – 62638200, DID : 022 62638209 Fax No: +91 22 62638299 | Vijay@bigshareonline.com www.bigshareonline.com

Branches : Hyderabad | New Delhi | Ahmedabad Bigshare Online Securities System (BOSS). Now available as Mobile App

Coogle play Cownload on the App Store

Ranked #1 by the Prime Database for the Maximum number of equity public issues handled in a year (2017-18) as Registrar to the Issue. Ranked #2 by the Prime Database for the Maximum number of Open Offers handled in a year (2017-18.) Ranked #3 by the Prime Database for the Maximum number of Buyback offers handled in a year (2017-18). Ranked #3 by the Prime Database for the Maximum number of Rights Issues handled in a year (2017-18).

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail



From:

To,

Jitesh K. Palrecha, C-21, Edulaie, Khetwadi Main Road, MUMBAI 400 004 Mobile No. 9757470050

Dul Bre Date : 26th December 2018 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. RECEIVED Subject to Verification 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Bldg, Opp. Vasant Oasis Makwana Road, 283682 Phone: 022 -62638200 Sign

UNIT : Patel Integrated Logistics Ltd.

Dear Sirs / Madam

Marol, Andheri East, MUMBAI 400 059

We are in receipt of your letter no. REM200000256B/002593/Reminder 2 Dt. 05.12.2018 for completing KYC for the shares held by us in above said company vide folio no. J001467.

We are enclosing herewith the KYC form duly filled in alongwith supporting documents i.e. Pan Copy, Aadhar Card and cancelled cheque.

Further we would like to inform you that the original Share Certificates are misplaced, so, we are unable to submit the same for dematerialisation as per SEBI guidelines. You are requested to send us the details of Share Certificate, procedure to follow with documents required for claiming Duplicate Share Certificate from the company.

Your earliest action and kind co-operation in the matter will be highly appreciated.

Thanking you,

EIR.

JITESH K. PALRECHA